1 (14)
DA6179.001
8 March, 2007
MAS6179
AM Receiver IC
•   Tri Band Receiver IC
• High Sensitivity
• Very Low Power Consumption

DA6179.001
8 March, 2007
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code Product Description Capacitance Option
MAS6179A1TC00 Tri Band AM-Receiver IC
with Differential Input
EWS-tested wafer,
Thickness 400 µm.
CC = 0.75 pF
MAS6179A2TC00 Tri Band AM-Receiver IC
with Differential Input
EWS-tested wafer,
Thickness 400 µm.
CC = 1.3 pF
MAS6179A1UC06 Dual Band AM-Receiver
IC with Differential Input
TSSOP-16, Pb-free, RoHS
compliant, Tape & Reel
CC = 0.75 pF
Contact Micro Analog Systems Oy for other wafer thickness options.
u The formation of product code
An example for MAS6179A1TC00:
MAS6179 A 1 TC 00
Product
name
Design
version